Wall Industries, Inc.  5 Watson Brook Road   Exeter, NH  03833
03/15/2010 603-778-2300   www.wallindustries.com   Fax 603-778-9797 Page 1 of 3
CMKR / CMKRW Series
Up to 6 Watts
Single Output DC/DC Converter
2:1 and 4:1 Wide Input Voltage Range
Rev. D
FEATURES

CMKR / CMKRW Series
Up to 6 Watts
Single Output DC/DC Converter
2:1 and 4:1 Wide Input Voltage Range
Rev. D
MODEL SELECTION GUIDE
Output Current Input Current
Model Number Input Range
Output
Voltage Min. load Full load
Output (4)
Ripple & Noise No load (3) Full load (2)
Efficiency (4)
Capacitor(5)
Load max
CMKR12S33-1000 3.3 VDC 0mA 1000mA 50mVp-p 10mA 382mA 76 3700μF
CMKR12S5-1000 5 VDC 0mA 1000mA 50mVp-p 10mA 556mA 79 1700μF
CMKR12S12-470 12 VDC 0mA 470mA 50mVp-p 10mA 610mA 81 290μF
CMKR12S15-400
12 VDC
(9 – 18 VDC)
15 VDC 0mA 400mA 50mVp-p 15mA 658mA 80 188μF
CMKR24S33-1000 3.3 VDC 0mA 1000mA 50mVp-p 15mA 199mA 73 3700μF
CMKR24S5-1000 5 VDC 0mA 1000mA 50mVp-p 15mA 282mA 78 1700μF
CMKR24S12-470 12 VDC 0mA 470mA 50mVp-p 10mA 305mA 81 290μF
CMKR24S15-400
24 VDC
(18 – 36 VDC)
15 VDC 0mA 400mA 50mVp-p 20mA 325mA 81 188μF
CMKR48S33-1000 3.3 VDC 0mA 1000mA 50mVp-p 5mA 100mA 73 3700μF
CMKR48S5-1000 5 VDC 0mA 1000mA 50mVp-p 10mA 145mA 76 1700μF
CMKR48S12-470 12 VDC 0mA 470mA 50mVp-p 10mA 151mA 82 290μF
CMKR48S15-400
48 VDC
(36 – 75 VDC)
15 VDC 0mA 400mA 50mVp-p 10mA 160mA 82 188μF
CMKRW24S33-1000 3.3 VDC 0mA 1000mA 50mVp-p 5mA 188mA 77 3700μF
CMKRW24S5-1000 5 VDC 0mA 1000mA 50mVp-p 5mA 274mA 80 1700μF
CMKRW24S12-470 12 VDC 0mA 470mA 50mVp-p 5mA 301mA 82 290μF
CMKRW24S15-400
24 VDC
(9 – 36 VDC)
15 VDC 0mA 400mA 50mVp-p 5mA 325mA 81 188μF
CMKRW48S33-1000 3.3 VDC 0mA 1000mA 50mVp-p 5mA 100mA 73 3700μF
CMKRW48S5-1000 5 VDC 0mA 1000mA 50mVp-p 10mA 145mA 76 1700μF
CMKRW48S12-470 12 VDC 0mA 470mA 50mVp-p 10mA 151mA 82 290μF
CMKRW48S15-400
48 VDC
(18 – 75 VDC)
15 VDC 0mA 400mA 50mVp-p 10mA 163mA 81 188μF